
TUTOR	
  DEL	
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  MAESTRO	
  EN	
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PRIMARIA	
  	
  

CURSO	
  ACADÉMICO	
  2017/18	
  
COORDINADORA	
  PRACTICUM	
  PRIMARIA	
  :	
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  CAÑESTRO	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  
 Nombre del Alumno Centro Localidad Email Centro Teléfono	
   Tutor/a	
  
1.  

BASCON MARTIN, JESUS 
MANUEL 

C.E.PR. Pablo Ruiz 
Picasso Málaga 

29009740.edu@juntadeandaluci
a.es 

	
  
951	
  29	
  87	
  60	
  

JOAQUÍN	
  
FERNÁNDEZ	
  
GAGO	
  

2.  
DELGADO GUERRERO, 
NOEMI 

C.E.I.P. Almudena 
Grandes Málaga 

29016185.edu@juntadeandaluci
a.es 

	
  
951	
  29	
  86	
  45	
  

JOAQUÍN	
  
FERNÁNDEZ	
  
GAGO	
  

3.  
FERNANDEZ GODOY, 
RAQUEL 

C.E.I.P. Ciudad de 
Oscua 

Villanueva de la 
Concepción 

29001297.edu@juntadeandaluci
a.es 

	
  
952	
  71	
  25	
  14	
  

JOAQUÍN	
  
FERNÁNDEZ	
  
GAGO	
  

4.  

GAMBERO LEIVA, TATIANA 
C.E.I.P. Poeta 
Salvador Rueda 

Arroyo de la Miel-
Benalmádena 

29010109.edu@juntadeandaluci
a.es 

	
  
951	
  29	
  36	
  47	
  

JOAQUÍN	
  
FERNÁNDEZ	
  
GAGO	
  

5.  

PLAZA GALIANA, ESTER 
C.E.I.P. Rosa de 
Gálvez Málaga 

29009296.edu@juntadeandaluci
a.es 

	
  
951	
  29	
  35	
  81	
  

JOAQUÍN	
  
FERNÁNDEZ	
  
GAGO	
  

6.  
RODRIGUEZ REINA, 
SALVADOR 

C.D.P. Medalla 
Milagrosa-el Vigia Torremolinos mmilagrosa@hotmail.com 

	
  
952	
  38	
  03	
  28	
  

JOAQUÍN	
  
FERNÁNDEZ	
  
GAGO	
  

	
  


